@

()

www.china-xcpc.com

DU
DD

BEEABTREREIZETER , BERU=E , RUABHN=HE , O=FMN1/8"RI1/2", &##
SENKREIERAREFHFIME | A%‘?‘CE@J%W@EQZJ:HE XFAEELE S BRI , FaniA R /G
INORTERMSHEENERIT , AAPREEESEMNTLANEE,

[4av210-08 20-0

L
4V 10 O AC220V w

MR B&ERT KEELAE ﬁi‘ﬁ’ri\:ﬁ%ﬂ&ﬂﬁﬁ HERE BEEX

A= (Z)- 1:M5, 1/8" 10:8 % WAL H : 8  EEEER DC12V =H: RETR
130 3 B D LSl k. 20:3 %k WAL & : NC:=fir =8 % H15 DC24V LD:ZE AT T
AN (=) 2:1/8" 1/4 30C:Wk =fr & 08:G1/4" NO: =i = il FF AC24V  50Hz/60Hz  LDL:EBETET
mamsmm DR HAY 10:G3/8" AC10V 50Hz/BOHz ~ W:3I4st

0 1 4 B 15:G1/2" AC220V 50Hz/60Hz

4:1/2" B9 ¢k Wk ={u AC380V 50Hz/60Hz
/)

4v110-410 4V120-420 4V130-430

K TR T TR TN
EEE S AH 7 M ABET 1 0 0% JARET 1 6
BN sren BEN o« EEN v EEN st W oxn

3 LR 6 EE 9 AT 12 ElJ3EE

| |EI

HRRARBHFRNTR. RERT S HEIV,AVET
—#, BEHRECREAEEE, BETRATEREPOM) o | 4Vv110-410 4V120~420
MROEHERPE. FEEHERMEREN. HERERE 4A110~410 4A120~420

HATMAET — friE s SRS
ZAOWKTEZS
= AEHR PanT—
| 0.15~0.8MPa
1. EIFA Lt R0 14 |
2 %wm}::mammmﬂ mATED 1.2MPa
—Emf . R
BIEEE +10%
AC45VA DC:3W

4V130~430C/P/E
4A130~430C/IP/E

P REIPER F45.1P65

SRR R, 604K _ H AT
2 EiﬂEHEK Tmm : B fEsiE TS5
1 ABPEME. BEE 0.05 #



et

5
g
1y i
0"
:!II!: I’
iy
()]

I
1

<
)

C€ 1S09001:2008

www.china-xcpc.com

| | 4v ZIUBRE,4A RNSIER

[ shR T
4V110-410 c ol £, -
. 8 — U \S T
B 2 T@ﬁh‘ H > s
WN7bs felo-@-@ld o[ =y
T X 0 ——

HR4% [ R¥=
-ﬂ-ﬂ----------ﬂﬂnﬂ-_- -—_---_--ﬂﬂ--

4V110M5 27 145 28 5-M5x0.8 535 325 14 21 2-933 2-$3.3 4A110-M5 27 145 28 5-M5x08 887 Gi/g"  2-b33 4 2-93.3

PAURI006N 28 14 28 13 18 5G18" 535 325 98 25 14 21 2633 4 27 2433 30 13 14 21 2 [4ATI006N 28/ 142 282" &:G1s 687 14 21 GUE" 2-633 4 27 30 13 2-433 202 16 13 18 2

AV210-06 36 135 315 17 22 5G1/8" 665 40 1165 3 20 215 2-$44.3 7 35 2-433 38 125 18 225 | 4A210-06 36 135 315 5G18" 777 20 215 G1/8" 2-443 7 35 38 125 2-432 225 18 17 22 !
7

[4AZ10:08" 36 135 317 2:G14" 777 20 215 GUE" 2-943 35 38 125 2432 21 21 17 22 3-G1/4"

3
!
[PAUZA608Y 36 135315 17 22 2-G14" 665 40 1165 3 20 215 2-¢43 7 35 2-433 38 125 18 225 3-GI4" 3
4A310-08 45 175 40 5-G1/4" 955 24 28 G1/8" 2-¢43 65 40 50 15 2-443 29 22 20 27 ! /
4
4

4V310-08 45 175 40 20 27 5-G1/4" 69 40 1345 24 24 28 2-443 65 40 2-443 50 15 22 29 !
_ 45 175 40 20 27 2-G3/8" 69 40 1345 24 24 28 2-443 65 40 2-443 50 15 24 28 3-G3/8"
4V410-15 63 255 57 27 34 5G12" 74 [ 168 | 28 43 2-655 75 50 2-443 72 21 36 39 /

[shiRT 5 [5hR

[ASToG) 4s 175 40 2-Gas" 955 24 28 GUE" 2-043 65 40 50 15 2-043 28 24 20 27 3-G3/8"
4A410-15 63 255 57 5G12' 128 28 43 G18" 2-055 75 50 72 21 2-043 39 36 27 34

o [ - N - -

/

T 3
4V120-420 o R o WO P T
AR _\‘} ____f% \')é of 'mi:'_
s g - mombatl | i [~ = >
S Y= | tod o
iz B T Qs
B

[Ri% [Ri%
B L S L RN N R s latelel o Telrloln L lilclilvlw olelalelsl ]

4V120-M5 27 56.3 698 5-M5x08 535 325 1396 14 628 2-433 2-13.3 141 628 / { 4A120 M5 27 27 405 5-M5X0.8 14 335 2.G1/8" 2-433 4 255 2433 21 335 /
[4Vi20%06T] 28 56 698 13 18 5-GU8' 535 325 1396 25 14 628 2433 4 27 2433 30 54816 628 2 3 P4R120060 28 265 405 5GU8 81 14 335 2GS 2033 4 27 30 255 2033 202 325 13 18 3 2
4V220-06 36 67 85 17 22 5G18 665 40 1698 3 20 75 2-443 7 35 2-43 38 466 18 76 [ | AEone 58 S8 48 BGUAE @0 01 M ZEUE ads 7 8 S 57 Z4Ng 99 wE 3¢ 52 § p
WAV22008N 0 o7 8 17 22 2614 665 40 1698 3 20 75 2443 7 35 2032 3B[[86 21 (F 2 JAR226%8) 36 28 46 2G4 92 20 36 2GS 2-643 7 35 38 27 2632 21 355 17 22 3 3G
4V320-08 45 719 944 20 27 5-G1/4" 69 40 1888 24 24 824 2-443 65 40 2-943 50  69.4 22 /834 ! / 4A320-08 45 33 555 5.G1/4" 111 24 435 2-G1/8" 2-443 6.5 40 50 305 2 443 29 445 20 27 / ”
PAVBE0500 45 719 944 20 27 2-G38" 69 40 1888 24 24 824 2-043 65 40 2-048 50 694 |24 824 3-Gy8" 4 [4A320:107] 45 33 555 2:Ga/" 111 24 435 2G18" 2-043 65 40 50 305 2443 28 435 20 27 4 3-GI8"
Aaalih G RS ER A BERE W & 3 @B SRR TR S0 Juups wy T A 4A420-15 63 395 71  5G1/2" 142 28 57 2-G1/8" 2-655 7.5 50 72 35 2-043 39 53 27 34 4 /
SR
| | sbRER #
4V130~430C/P/E —E & 4A130-~430C/P/E % - N
- 2 u e M‘\ a8 Dw, _\ . c X —\\ . L M
30c =%\ L N{l—“ %_\ o i TS T 300'M" v . o yiit 2 '\:‘9'
E .| 1«7\ qus ) ““: 1 "k?% ‘{‘éﬁ ﬁn:.‘ rrrrr el - ""Tm.' '@ o TO|
30P w:PTUV]WI.:m { [fS 30p..w.. - b dd - o Q=
iy | — B =5 T
30E =\ /7= = S
I IEE
I 0 = T 50N T S ) S T L ms ]AlB]cC] SRR T 31 T 2
4V130-M5 27 56.3 69.8 5-M5x0.8 535 325 1546 25 14 62.8 2-$33 2-$3.3 62.8 4A130-M5 27 27 405 5-M5X0.8 14 335 2-G1/8" 2-433 4 255 2-93.3 335 !
[4VA30067) 28 56 698 13 18 5G18" 535 325 1546 25 14 628 22033 4 27 2-033 30 548 16 62 2 [4R180%6Y 28 265 405 5-G1UE" 96 14 335 2-G18" 2-433 4 27 30 255 2-433 202 325 13 18 3 2
4V230-06 36 67 849 17 22 5.G1/8" 665 40 189 3 20 75 2-643 7 35 2-432 38 659 18 759 / 4A230-06 36 28 46  5-G18" 111 20 36 2-GI/g" 2-443 7 35 38 27 2432 225 37 17 22 | /
_ 3 28 45| 2ciMd* |11 (20 | 36 [2-Gimt|[2-44a | 7 [35|'as | 27 (2632 [21 355 47 | 22 | 3 3Gi4t

[4UZ305080 36 67 849 17 22 2:G14" 665 40 189 3 20 75 2443 7 35 2432 38 659 21 744 3.GI4"
4\/330-08 45 719 944 20 27 5-G1/4" 69 40 208 24 24 824 2-443 65 40 2-9443 50 69.4 22 834 /
JAUSS050N 45 719 944 20 27 2G38" 69 40 207.8 24 24 824 2943 65 40 2-043 50 694 24 824 3-G3E"
4V430-15 63 795 111 27 34 5GU2* 74 [ | | 28 97 2-455 75 50 2-443 72 75 38 93 [

R EZR

4A330-08 45 33 555 5-G14" 130 24 435 2-G1/8" 2-¢43 65 40 50 305 2-043 29 445 20 27 | /
[4A330500 45 33 555 2:G3B" 130 24 435 2:G1/8" 2-943 65 40 50 305 2-043 28 435 20 27 4 3-G38"
4A430-15 63 395 71 5-G1/2" 142 28 57 2-G1/8" 2-455 75 50 72 35 2-14.3 39 53 27 34 4 /

» BN - B - B




	47
	48



